Course Name and Code

FSK20119 CHC30221 22483VIC 22484VIC 22485VIC 22486VIC
Certificate Il in Certificate Ill in Course in EAL Certificate | in Certificate Il in Certificate Il in
Skills for Work and School Based EAL (Access) EAL (Access) EAL (Access)
Vocational Pathways | Education Support
Fee Types
2023 - Semester 1

FEE FOR SERVICE TUITION FEE $1,900.00 $5,850.00 $4,837.50 $4,625.00 $4,775.00 $4,700.00
FEE FOR SERVICE HOURLY RATE $9.50 $8.13 $11.80 $10.28 $10.16 $10.22
FEE FOR SERVICE CONCESSION TUITION FEE $1,425.00 none none none none none
FEE FOR SERVICE CONCESSION HOURLY RATE $7.13

SKILLS FIRST SUBSIDISED FULL FEE TUITION FEE $400.00 $450.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
SKILLS FIRST SUBSIDISED FULL HOURLY RATE $2.00 $0.63 $3.05 $2.78 $2.66 $2.72
SKILLS FIRST SUBSIDISED CONCESSION TUITION FEE $80.00 $90.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00
SKILLS FIRST SUBSIDISED CONCESSION HOURLY RATE $0.40 $0.13 $0.61 $0.56 $0.53 $0.54

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
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